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CLASIFICACION GENERAL DE CATEGORIA 1

POS N° PILOTO COMPETIDOR / VEHICULO GR CL COPA Ent. 10fic. 20fic. TIEMPO DIFA. DIFI®
1 5 M. IVANARMAS HERNANDEZ Eg‘;‘égﬁé";ﬁTERURA 16T 1972 246,677 2:39,674 2:39,333 2:39,333

2 2 MIGUELA. CABRAL LOPEZ V0 X 19TC 191 2:48,168 2:41754 2:51135 2:41,754 +2,421  +2,421
3 3 JOSE CALDERIN QUILON gizDN' ADUGLJTS‘,)ngIJgé‘('\)" 29TC 1°/5A 2:57,493 2:54,053 2:50,107 2:50,107 +8,353 +10,774
4 7 JUANM. JORGE HERNANDEZ (s:'E[llTAEggLIL 3TC 2972 2:58,775 2:55,574 2:51,946 2:51,046 +1,839 +12,613
5 4 GUSTAVO BOLANOS SANTANA ,\EA?%UU%'?SRL’?’E\T/%R\%FA 4TC 29N 3:03,358 2:55957 2:54,864 2:54,864 +2,918 +15,531
6 6 VICTOR M. MARTIN ORAMAS Eﬁggﬁf_’;m’%@ DEADEJE 59TC 392 3:10,053 3:06,000 2:59778 2:59,778 +4,914  +20,445
7 9 JUANBETANCOR HERRERA R R Rt ey 19/H90 16 3:04,470 3:02,743 3:00924 3:00,924 +1,146 +21,591
8 10 IVAN ARMAS GONZALEZ Eﬁ%%%iRé’Z%ERURA 69/TC 19/5C 3:11,502 3:05,977 3:03,688 3:03,688 +2,764 +24,355
9 15 MARIOA. SUAREZ SARMIENTO (EZIST%%DEENR&MASPALOMAS 79TC 19/58 3:15,447 3:07,554 3:04,667 3:04,667 +0,979  +25,334
10 20 CRISTIAN ADAY PEREZ DIAZ o R S rRIVING 8TC 2°/5C 3:36,965 3:24,409 3:19.642 3:19,642 +14,975 +40,309
11 14 JAVIER CASTRO JIMENEZ E;%’E;Ré’;gRAGO RALLYE 9T 3°/5C 3:22,809 319780 3:21,402 3:19,780 +0,138  +40,447
12 25 JOSEA. CABRERAVILLEN sgfggvflig*E""NAGSgﬁ:;%ﬁf‘fnm 10°9TC 4%/5C 3:38,670 3:24,606 3:22,330 3:22,330 +2,550  +42,997
13 19 RICARDO CANINO VEGA gﬁw\’g%gggum SPORT 1oTC 1974 3:34,481 3:28,941 3:23483 3:23483 +1,153  +44,150
14 21 ANTONIO GRIRAN SOSA RNV e 129TC 5°/5C 3:23,622 3:47,680 3:24,009 3:24,009 +0,526 +44,676
15 26 WILLIAM RODRIGUEZ TRUJILLO %E'PFIQENN}%TOR T.C. 139TC 6%/5C 3:31,548 3:28,520 3:24,862 3:24,862 +0,853  +45,529
16 22 V.MANUEL CANINO VEGA \sgL.KSS"\\/lV/?éEEIEGRC?LSFDIV'T}L\éING 29HI0 296 4:02,464 4:00,622 3:48174 3:48,174 +23,312 +1:08,841
17 23 IVANY. SANTANA TORRES Egggggﬁiz’*o“g’;iﬁbo'\"’“s 39H0 396 4:48,385 4:53,693 5:02,119 4:53,693 +1:05,519 +2:14,360
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17 JUAN J. GARCIA CASTELLANO Averia

o4 J. JERONIMO RODRIGUEZ Averia
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